Simply great LED
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL060V
The Ledinaire range contains a selection of popular off-the-shelf LED luminaires, each of
which come with the high Philips quality levels and competitive price. Reliable, energy-
efficient and affordable – just what you need.
Benefits
• Philips quality and reliability
• Energy savings

Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL060V
3Product family leaflet, 2018, June 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912401483073 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH No
912401483074 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH No
912401483075 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912401483076 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH No
912401483077 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH Yes
912401483078 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH Yes
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Initial
chromaticy
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial
luminous
flux
Initial
input
power
912401483073 WL060V
LED11S/830 PSU
II WH
(0.44, 0.41)
SDCM<5
3000 K 1100 lm 14.4 W
912401483074 WL060V
LED11S/840 PSU
II WH
(0.38, 0.38)
SDCM<5
4000 K 1100 lm 14.4 W
912401483075 WL060V
LED17S/830 PSU
II WH
(0.44, 0.41)
SDCM<5
3000 K 1700 lm 22 W
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Initial
chromaticy
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial
luminous
flux
Initial
input
power
912401483076 WL060V
LED17S/840 PSU
II WH
(0.38, 0.38)
SDCM<5
4000 K 1700 lm 22 W
912401483077 WL060V
LED17S/830 PSU
MDU II WH
(0.44, 0.41)
SDCM<5
3000 K 1700 lm 22 W
912401483078 WL060V
LED17S/840 PSU
MDU II WH
(0.38, 0.38)
SDCM<5
4000 K 1700 lm 22 W
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Diameter Width
912401483073 WL060V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 285 mm 300 mm
912401483074 WL060V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 285 mm 300 mm
912401483075 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 345 mm 340 mm
Order Code Full Product Name Diameter Width
912401483076 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 345 mm 340 mm
912401483077 WL060V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH 345 mm 340 mm
912401483078 WL060V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH 345 mm 340 mm
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL060V
© 2018 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved. Philips Lighting reserves the right to make changes in specifications